
Company Name Contact Address

Phone 

Number E-mail Address Website Minimum

Recycle

d Paper Reusable

Compost-

able Notes

1 bag at a time Lisa Foster 8915 S La Cienga Blvd Inglewood, CA 310-649-3999 lisa@1bagatatime.com www.1bagatatime.com 1500 X

American Retail Supply Gerri Norris 4900 Osage Street                Denver, CO 800-284-7312 info@americanretailsupply.com www.americanretailsupply.com 1 Case X X

Arrow Paper Craig

228 Andover St                     Wilmington, 

MA 978-658-8077 craig@arrowp.com www.arrowpapercorp.com Varies X X X local

Atlantic Poly N/A

86 Morse St                          Norwood, 

MA 781-769-4260 sales@atlanticpoly.com www.atlanticpoly.com Varies local

BioBagUSA Mark Williams

PO Box 369                          Palm 

Harbor, FL 800-959-2247 mark@biobagusa.com www.biobagusa.com 1 Case X

Champion Plastics Alex Crow 220 Clifton BLVD                   Clifton, NJ 973-777-9400 acrow@championplastics.com www.championplastics.com Caries

DuroBag (Novolex) Nick Durren

7600 Empire Dr                     Florence, 

KY 800-879-3876 ndurren@durobag.com www.novolex.com Varies X

EBP Supply Brian Harrison 200 Research Dr                   Milford, CT 800-972-9622 bharrison@ebpsupply.com www.ebpsupply.com Varies X local

Four Star Plastics 6733 Mid Cities Ave Beltsville, MD 888-595-4624 fourstar@fourstarplastics.com www.fourstarplastics.com Varies

Green Valley Packaging Annette Dilweg 90 Wauregan Rd           Danielston, CT 860-779-7970

sales@gvpackaging.com                            

10% Discount with Promo Code 'SBN' www.gvpackaging.com Varies X X local

Inteplast Group/InteGreen James Ryan 9 Peach Tree Hill Rd Livingston, NJ 973-997-8000 www.inteplast.us Varies X

International Plastics Steve McClure 185 Commerce Center Greenville, SC 800-820-4722 steve@interplas.com www.interplas.com 5,000 X X X

Mansfield Paper Co 380 Union St West Springfield, MA 800-225-4641

packagingsolutions@deals.mansfiel

dpaper.com www.mansfieldpaper.com 1 box X X X local

Packaging Specialties Lisa Dacey 3 Opportunity Way Newburyport MA 978-462-1300 lisad@pack-spec.com www.pack-spec.com Varies X X local

Restaurant Bags Ginnean

3840 East 26th St                  Los 

Angeles, CA 323-446-3294 sales@restaurantbags.com www.restaurantbags.com Varies X

Roplast Industries Inc. Christian Park 3155 South 5
th
 Avenue, Oroville, CA 95965 800 767-5278 cpark@roplast.com     www.Roplast.com Varies X

Stewarts Packaging Lisa Bailey

2520 Airline Dr                      Houston, 

TX 713-861-3333 lisa@stewartspackaging.com www.stewartspackaging.com 1 case X

Uline

12575 Uline Dr                      Pleasant 

Prarie, WI 800-295-5510 customerservice@uline.com www.uline.com Varies X X

WB Mason

59 Centre Street                                 

Brockton, MA 888-926-2766 customersupport@wbmason.com www.wbmason.com Varies X local

Bagito Mitch Barlas 312 Locus Street Santa Cruz, CA 95060 mitch@bagito.co bagito.co varies X

One Earth Packaging Camilo Ferro 708-965-3862 cferro@oepackaging.com oepackaging.com Varies X

Enviro Tote Crystal Goodwin 15 Industrial Drive, Londonderry, NH 03053 603-647-7171 cgoodwin@enviro-tote.com www.enviro-tote.com varies X

Eastern Bag and Paper Company Meredith Reuben 2038781814 mreuben@ebpsupply.com https://www.ebpsupply.com/ Over 100 X Women Owned

US Eco Products Corporation Doreen Blades 978-457-9229 Doreen@usecoproducts.com https://www.usecoproducts.com/ 10 women owned, local
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